product catalog
foam
spray
gel
fog
mist
drain cleaning
chemical management

• can clean the surface and inside a belt
• can be used as part of the Clean-in-Place process
how to order – contact your sales representative for details
see more units & options at foamit.com            21
mist &
fog family
15 gallon electric unit
(56.8 liter)
• draws from pre-mixed solution
• powered by electricity (120 VAC)
• handheld wand with 25 ft. (7.6 m) coiled discharge hose
• see through tank – 15 gallon (56.8 liter) capacity
• built in air compressor
• hinged back plate provides tool-free access to
components
• in-line strainer to protect pump from debris
• customization options available
MU-AC-15N-PSGN130 – MIST
10 gallon units
(37.9 liter)
• powered by compressed air
• draws from pre-mixed solution
• run time from full tank:
 ☐ with two nozzles: approx. 1.5 hours
 ☐ with three nozzles: approx. 1 hour
• droplet size: 15 microns at 50 psi (3.4 bar)
• polypropylene and Kynar nozzle construction
• in-line strainer to protect pump
• designed for easy maintenance – modular hinged
back plate, quick-change pump
• customization options available
FG-10N-2 – FOG, two nozzles on unit handle (timer unit pictured)
FG-10N-3 – FOG, three nozzles on telescoping mast
check out all of our fog
units online!
22   sales@foamit.com  |  800 567 5420
2.6 gallon dual-power unit
(10 liter)
portable 15 gallon foam unit
(56.8 liter)
• dual-power – pressurize using compressed air
or manually pump
• run connected to air line, or pressurize then
disconnect to use
• air-assisted foam quality / spray pressure
F100 – FOAM
SP100 – SPRAY
• outputs a thin layer of clinging foam
• draws from pre-mixed solution
• powered by electricity (120 VAC)
• handheld wand with 25 ft. (7.6 m) coiled discharge hose
• quick-change pump
• built in air compressor
• 7 color lid coding options (BK, BL, GN, YL, RD, PL, OR)
F1-AC-15N – FOAM
portable power